
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

941

51a

170

65c

222

70

22a

10

83

16b

179

107

44b

243

717

22b

226

110

17

Name

ivan hansen

Pelle Meijer

Jens Christiansen

per juhl jensen

michael glad

Thomas J?rgensen

Danny Lambrecht

jacob j‘ger

Martin Christiansen

Kris Jensen

Henrik Hansen

Jerry Skovgaard

Robert Andersen

lasse stenmand

Kenneth Lyngholm

Ulrich hansen

Jeff Carlsen

Frederik Lyngholm

Henrik Hansen

Best Tm

1:10.348

1:13.237

1:14.549

1:17.657

1:19.093

1:19.191

1:19.295

1:19.452

1:21.008

1:22.057

1:24.058

1:24.487

1:24.945

1:28.521

1:29.515

1:31.362

1:31.430

Diff

2.889

4.201

7.309

8.745

8.843

8.947

9.104

10.660

11.709

13.710

14.139

14.597

18.173

19.167

21.014

21.082

Best Speed

105.931

101.752

99.961

95.960

94.218

94.102

93.978

93.792

91.991

90.815

88.653

88.203

87.727

84.183

83.249

81.566

81.505

-

-

In Lap

9

8

7

5

3

4

7

6

7

7

7

5

5

5

4

3

1

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Red 1045-1100

Practice started at 10:44:42

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 10:45


